
NECTFL 2021 Schedule Overview Graphic
Tue, April 20 7:00–9:00 p.m.

Board of Directors Meeting

Thu, April 22 3:30–5:30 p.m. 6:00–8:00 p.m. 8:00–9:00 p.m.

Pre-conference 
Workshops

Pre-conference 
Workshops Chair's Reception

Fri, April 23

Pre-conference 
Workshops

Pre-conference 
Workshops

8:30–9:30 a.m. 10:00–11:00 a.m. 12:30–1:30 p.m. 2:00–3:00 p.m. 3:30–4:30 p.m. 4:30–5:30  p.m.
Sat, April 24

Live-streamed 
Sessions

General Session & 
Keynote

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

TOY Candidates 
Networking Session

Sun, April 25

116. NNELL, Mead, 
NADSFL/NCSSFL

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

4:00–5:00 p.m. 5:30–6:30 p.m. 7:00–8:00 p.m.
Mon, April 26

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

NECTFL Awards 
Ceremony

Tue, April 27

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Advisory Council 
Meeting and Reception

Wed, April 28

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions State Leaders Meeting

Thu, April 29

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

LILL Cohorts 1-3 Meet-
up

Fri, April 30

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Past Chairs Meeting 
and Reception

8:30–9:30 a.m. 10:00–11:00 a.m. 12:30–1:30 p.m. 2:00–3:00 p.m. 3:30–4:30 p.m.
Sat, May 1

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Live-streamed 
Sessions

Mentor Scholarship 
Winner Debrief


